& T
Towards o ! Qooo ¢ - st W22000| -
de (foida ‘

—ﬁ*




.ATE SHEET

T . o - S
pany Name: MRMLLP | Approved by: | Ramprasad
Jject: Gulmohar Residency | Sign: 1
Nork Description: 'Scoffolding work done at C-Block | \
|Contactor Name: K Jayamma ‘ ] \‘ - -
Prepared By K Srikanth 1 l
Date: 09-02-2023 | |
. | ] — ]
S No. Item Head \ Item Description r Quantity L Units | Rate Amount Item Head Total
1 ] | ‘
1 (C-Block \Scoffolding work done 4[ 19000.00 ‘ sft 7.00 | 1,33,000 | -
1660 Type | | <
] . | )
| - l
‘\ Amount in words:One Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Rupees Only )
I e — S— B
. ma e e E—
f__hi'f T—l—-— — — — | —




ASUREMENT SHEET

smpany Name: JMRMLLP Approved by: T Ramprasad
Project: [Gulmohar Residency Sign: T —
|Work Description: Ecoﬁ“olding work done at C-Block T 1
Prepared By K.Srikanth ;
Contractor Name: K.Jayamma 1
Date: 09-02-2023
_ A B c D | E=AxBxCxD F
S No. Item Head ‘ Item Description Length Width Height Nos. [ Quantity ~ Units
1 C-Block Flat no-06 around 110.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 6600.00 sft
Scoffolding work  |Flat no-07 80.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 4800.00 sft
Flat no-05 80.00 1.00 60.00 100  4800.00 sft
Flat no-05 south side 35.00 1.00 80.00 1.00 2800.00 sft
19000.00 sft

_L -

[

|



Allowance for Equipment

Jayamma
Mallapur
Date: 11.02.23
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: External Scoffolding work done at C-Block
Towards: Allowance for Consumables
S No. Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done: Towards C-Block External
scoffolding work done. Total Amount =1,33,000/- Rs,53,200/-

Work done from date 01.02.23 to date 05.02.23

Amount in words: Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundread Rupees Only.

3%

Sign;




Bill for Labour Charges
Jayamma
Mallapur

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work:

Towards: Bill for Labour Charges

Date: 11.02.23

South side External Scoffolding work done at C-Block

| S No. |

Description

Amount

1.

Brief description of work done: Towards C-Block Southside
External scoffolding work done

Total Amount = 1,33,000/-

Work done from date 01.02.23 to date 05.02.23

Rs.53,200/-

Amount in words:Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundread Rupees Only.

L5

Sign:




Allowance of Consumbles

Total Amount = 1,33,000/-
Work done from date 01.02.23 to date 05.02.23

Jayamma
mallapur
Date: 11.02.23
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Southside External Scoffolding work done at C-Block
Towards: Allowance for Consumables
VS No. | Description Amount |
1. Brief description of work done: Towards C-Block Southside ’
External Scoffolding work done. Rs,26,600/- |

Amount in words: Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupees Only.





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

